YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - PUSHAS

Date

Thu, Feb 28, 08
Mon, Mar 03, 08
Wed, Mar 05, 08
Mon, Mar 10, 08
Mon, Mar 17, 08
Mon, Mar 24, 08
Fri, Apr 04, 08
Mon, Apr 07, 08
Tue, Apr 08, 08
Tue, Apr 15, 08
Mon, Apr 21, 08
Wed, Apr 23, 08
Mon, Apr 28, 08
Wed, Apr 30, 08
Mon, May 05, 08
Wed, May 07, 08

spring 2008 / RINX - RED DOG

RND S Home
u PUSHAS
PUSHAS
o PUSHAS

1 VIPERZ

w w NN

n TORONTO STALLIONS
1 TORONTO PROWLERS
1 GLADIATORS

o NY JETS
1 GLADIATORS

ﬂ PUSHAS

THE BUDS

E PUSHAS

TORONTO STALLIONS

u pusHAS

Dec. 16, 2025

S Visitor
3 NY JETS
u TORONTO CANUCKS

0 TC BLAZERS
2 THE BUDS

GLADIATORS

u pusHAS

THE BUDS

n PUSHAS

2 TORONTO STALLIONS

Time
11:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:45 pm
11:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:15 pm
6:30 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm

Location



